
Fig 3D

Fig 4C

Fig 4D

Fig 4E

Fig 5A

FIP1L1

Fig 3C

ACOT 

NC siRNA NC siRNAsi-65-1 si-65-2 si-65-1 si-65-2

100 bp
200 bp
400 bp

100 bp

200 bp
300 bp
400 bp
500 bp
650 bp
850 bp
1000 bp

100 bp
200 bp

300 bp
400 bp
500 bp
650 bp
850 bp

100 bp
200 bp
300 bp

650 bp

100 bp
200 bp
300 bp

72 kDa
55 kDa

43 kDa

34 kDa
U2AF35

U2AF65

β-actin

26 kDa

95 kDa
130 kDa
170 kDa

si-U
2AF35

si-N
C

si-U
2AF65

si-U
2AF35

si-N
C

si-U
2AF65

NC siRNA si-U2AF65-1 si-U2AF65-2

WT
si-U2AF65

DELWT
NC siRNA

DEL

NC siRNA si-U2AF65-1 si-U2AF65-2

NC siRNA si-U2AF65-1 si-U2AF65-2

WT
si-U2AF65

DELWT
NC siRNA

DEL

NC siRNA

WT UD DD
si-U2AF65

WT UD DD

Nature Structural and Molecular Biology: doi:10.1038/nsmb.2906



Fig 5B

Fig 6B

Fig 6C

GSK3B

EIF4A2

U2AF65

U2AF35

β-actin 

U2AF65

U2AF35

KIAA05015

CAST

100 bp

200 bp
300 bp

650 bp

100 bp
200 bp
300 bp
500 bp

100 bp
200 bp
300 bp

650 bp

100 bp
200 bp
300 bp650 bp

72 kDa
55 kDa
43 kDa

34 kDa

26 kDa

95 kDa

72 kDa
55 kDa

43 kDa

34 kDa

26 kDa

95 kDa

72 kDa
55 kDa
43 kDa

34 kDa

26 kDa

95 kDa

NC siRNA si-U2AF65-1 si-U2AF65-2 NTC

si-U2AF35

Vector
NC siRNA

Vector
S34F

S34Y
Q157R

Q157P
U2AF35

Marker

si-U2AF65

Vector

NC siRNA

Vector
R18W

M144I
L187V

U2AF65
Marker

Nature Structural and Molecular Biology: doi:10.1038/nsmb.2906




